St. John's Law Review

Volume 70, Winter 1996, Number 1

Article 16

Volume 70, Winter 1996, Number 1

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarship.law.stjohns.edu/lawreview

This Editorial Board is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at St. John's Law Scholarship Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in St. John's Law Review by an authorized editor of St. John's Law Scholarship Repository. For more information, please contact selbyc@stjohns.edu.

ST. JOHN'S LAW REVIEW

VOLUME 70

WINTER 1996

NUMBER 1

EDITORIAL BOARD

CATHERINE SMITH Editor-in-Chief

WILLIAM M. STELWAGON Managing Editor

JENNY Y. LIN Associate Managing Editor

WAYNE L. BAKER Executive Articles Editor NATASHA KASSIAN Executive Publications Editor JERAULD E. BRYDGES MICHELLE DARVIN Executive Notes and Comments Editors

MARK A. CODY CRAIG M. JOHNSON Articles Editors

JOSEPH ROMERO Research Editor JONATHAN N. SANTELLI STEVE A. SEMERDJIAN Publications Editors LAURA J. AGLIETTI PAMELA MCCORMACK FRANCIS X. SANTANGELO Notes and Comments Editors

ANTHONY J. ALBANESE ALISON M. LEHR Survey of New York Practice Editors

GREGORY G. DICARLO TIMOTHY F. NELSON MATTHEW PRISCO ERIKA L. WEINBERG Articles and Notes Editors ALEXANDRA S. DIAMOND TARA A. FARRELLY MATTHEW J. LARKIN DENNIS A. WALTER Associate Editors

MEMBERS

JOANNE BELEVICH JO ANN BODEMER DAVID BOYER PATRICK J. BOYLE THEODORE V. CACIOPPI CHRISTINE CARABBA MICHAEL C. CARROLL WAYNE H. CHAN BRIAN COHEN PAUL R. DEHMEL JAMES C. FARRELL JENNIFER B. FOLEY CHARLIE JOHN GAMBINO GARRY GORDON CHRISTIAN GRENIER Adam S. Hakki Jane A. Hartman Joanne M. Harvey Farah Hussain Kimberly Johns Jean Hayes Kearns Alexander M. Kim Sharmalee B. Lall Meghan Lambert Gianni Minutoli Laura Molinari Pamela A. Nadler MARIA J. PANTINA PETER PISAPIA KATHILEEN POWERS JAMES SILK LISA SIMONE TOM SOWERS STEVEN J. SPENCER JESSE TARAN GERARD UZZI JOSEPH J. VENTIMICLIA ADAM WELLS DANA WORDES CHERI YAGER MARIE ZWEIG

FACULTY ADVISORS

VINCENT C. ALEXANDER*

*Member of New York and Federal Bars.

EDWARD D. CAVANAGH*